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RECOMMENDATION 

 
Volkswagen Group 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Masterift 2.35 Saa 230 Sport 

 
VAS 782 003 

 

 
Volkswagen 

Group 

 
Item 

 
Pcs  

 
Designation 

 
VAS-Nr. 

 
21101 
10272 
12033 
12460 
 
 
 

 
1 

 
Twin-ram inground lift with swivel arms (230) 
AUTOPSTENHOJ Masterlift 2.35 Saa 230 Sport  
 
Special execution:  
Special colour: RAL 7012 – basalt grey   
 

 
 

 
VAS 782 003 

  Recommended accessories:  
12276 
 
11007 
11028 
 
11043 
 
11106 

1 
 
2 
2 
 
1 
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Cassette (230) clear depth 2415 mm 
 
T4 lifting security device (2 x item 11007 / 2 x item 
11028)  
 
Adapter for lifting pads Crafter (1 set = 2 pcs.)  
 
Adapter hight 50 mm (1 set = 4 pcs.) 

 
 
VAS 5244/2 
 
 
VAS 6424/1 
 
VAS 771 007/1 

 
 
Prices for delivery and fitting on request!  
 
Other options: on request  
 
No liability accepted for specifications which are subject to alteration.  
 
 


